SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
Sanitary RTDs and
Temperature Transmitters
Product Information - SA/CT
Introduction
Anderson-Negele’s electronic temperature sensors combine our industry proven,
all stainless steel construction with modular components.  Interchangeable

4-1/2”
MAX.
Ordering Examples
1. Sanitary Series RTD, single element, 50' sealed cable with strain relief, 1.5" Tri-Clamp® fitting.
Model #: SA110040370110
2. Sanitary Series RTD, dual element, with wiring head, 2" Tri-Clamp® fitting.
Model #'s:  SA520050490000 (RTD)
CT320000001100  (wiring head)
3. Analog (4-20mA) temperature transmitter, 0-150°C range, 0-100% display, with pre-wired RTD,  with thermowell fitting
for 6" insertion, 1/4" diameter, 1/2" NPT. Horizontal mount wiring head.
Model #'s: SA510840890000  (RTD)
CT13073C022100  (wiring head with transmitter)
4. Smart (4-20mA with HART) temperature transmitter, field programmable range, no display, with pre-wired RTD, with 1.5"
Tri-Clamp® fitting. Vertical mount wiring head with 25' pre-wired cable.
Model #'s: SA510040370000  (RTD)
CT14999P001105  (wiring head with transmitter)
kassiew
Thick
6FOOD
 Ordering Information
 CONNECTION/CABLE
00 No Cable (wiring style #5)
01 5’ (Standard w/wiring style #2)
05 25’ (Standard w/wiring style #1)
10 50’
15 75’
20 100’
21 125’
22 150’
23 175’
24 200’
 QUICK DISCONNECT OPTIONS
A0 Quick Disconnect Receptacle(QDR)
 w/no cable
A1 QDR & Field Wireable
 Connector(FWC) w/ no cable
A2 QDR w/25 ft 5-Conductor Molded Cordset
A3 QDR w/50 ft 5-Conductor Molded Cordset
A5 QDR w/100 ft 5-Conductor Molded Cordset
 CABLE TYPE
0 No Cable Required (Std. w/wiring
 style #5, available for wiring style #7)
1 Multiple conductor PVC (Std. w/wiring
 style #1 or #2, available for wiring style #7)
 PROBE
0 Standard probe
 (choose for well fittings)
1 Heavy duty probe 1
 (recommended for lengths over 6")
 WIRING STYLE
1 Sealed Cable w/Strain Relief
2 Sealed Cable w/male 1/2” NPT & Strain Relief
5 6” leads for use with wiring head (see CT matrix)
7 Quick Disconnect (see Quick Disconnect Connection/Cable)
 ELEMENT TYPE
1 100 ohm Single (DIN stnd.)
2 100 ohm Dual (DIN stnd.)
 (available w/wiring style #5 only)
 FITTING    INSERTION LENGTH 2
004-037 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp®  2-3/4”
005-049 2” Tri-Clamp®  3-1/2”
006-049 2-1/2” Tri-Clamp®  3-1/2”
007-053 3” Tri-Clamp®  3-3/4”
008-065 4” Tri-Clamp®  4-1/2”
010-031 1-1/2” APC “K” 3  2-3/8”
011-730 2” APC “K” 3  2-25/32”
016-031 1-1/2” Cherry-Burrell “I” 2-3/8”
017-730 2” Cherry-Burrell “I” 2-25/32”
027-044 1-1/2” G&H “H” Line (male) 3-3/16”
028-056 2” G&H “H” Line (male) 3-15/16”
032-033 1-1/2” Cherry “Q”  2-1/2”
033-049 2” Cherry “Q”  3-1/2”
034-028 1-1/2” #14 APC-PV (w/nut) 3 2-3/16”